
 

TTEEXXHHOOMMAA  RREEDD  DDEEVVIILLSS  

22001188  TTRRAACCKK  SSCCHHEEDDUULLEE  

  
 

 

HHiigghh  SScchhooooll 
      

Fri – March 9   Perryton, TX   12:00 pm 

Fri - March 23   Boise City   11:00 am 

Fri – March 30               Hooker   11:00 am                                

Fri - April 6   Open    11:00 am    

Fri - April 13   Laverne   11:00 am                

Fri - April 20   Turpin    1:00 pm               

Mon - April 23  Conference – Turpin   3:00 pm 

Sat – April 28   Regionals – Laverne  9:30 am  

Fri-Sat - May 4-5  State – Western Heights 10:00 am 

Tue - May 15    Meet of Champions  
 

 

 

 

JJuunniioorr  HHiigghh  &&  MMiiddddllee  SScchhooooll   

 

Mon - March 26  Hooker   10:30 am 

Mon – April 2   Boise City   11:00 am 

Mon - April 9   Laverne   11:00 am 

Mon - April 16    Turpin    11:00 am 

Tue - April 24   Conference – Turpin  1:00 pm  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 


